
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Corrigendum-3- e-Bidding 
 

(RFS No. MSEDCL/CE/RE/2019/1400 MW/ Solar / (T-04 (Nagpur Rural), T-06(Wardha),                     
T-08(Gondia), T-09(Gadchiroli), T-10 (Chandrapur), T-11(Bhandara) dated 07.01.19 & (T-

20(Baramati), T-22(Pune-R), T-23(Kolhapur)) dated 08.01.2019 

 

The last date of submission of Technical and Financial bid for procurement of solar power on long 
term basis through competitive bidding process (followed by reverse e-auction) from projects to be 
connected at distribution network (11/22 KV) in 9 districts/circles under “Mukhyamantri Sour 
Krishi Vahini Yojana”on TCIL portal for T-04, T-06, T-08, T-09, T-10, T-11, T-20, T-22 and T-23 
extended as below. 
 

Tender Numbers T-04, T-06, T-08, T-09, T-10, 
T-11, T-20, T-22 and T-23 

Time 

2ndPre-bid meeting for above tenders 12.03.2019 15.00 Hrs 

Last date for bid submission  18.03.2019 11.00 Hrs 

 For more details of Notice for Invitation of Tender (NIT), please visit to https://www.tcil-india-
electronictender.com or www.mahadiscom.in 

 
Sd/- 

Chief Engineer (Renewable Energy) 
MSEDCL, Prakashgad, Mumbai. 

Tel: 022-26474211 Extn. No. 2322/2416 


